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1. Äänestys:   Jaa KH / Ei Aaltonen/ Tyhjä 
 
  Annettuja ääniä yhteensä  75  
  Ei äänestänyt  0  
 
  Äänet vaihtoehdoittain 
 
  Jaa  49  
  Ei  26  
  Tyhjä  0  
 
  Äänet äänestäjittäin 
 
  Kerola Hannele  Ei  
  Värmälä Johanna  Ei  
  Hopsu Inka  Ei  
  Ali Habiba Ei  
  Arstila Leila  Ei  
  Aavaparta Tiina  Ei  
  Aaltonen Juri  Ei  
  Koponen Noora  Ei  
  Jama Mohamed  Ei  
  Löyttyniemi Meri  Ei  
  Nieminen Pinja  Ei  
  Seppälä Peppi  Ei  
  Uotila Kari  Ei  
  Partanen Henna  Ei  
  Kauste Mika  Ei  
  Marttila Helena  Ei  
  Hertell Sirpa Ei  
  Gestrin Christina  Ei  
  Nevanlinna Risto  Ei  
  Hyrkkö Saara  Ei  
  Keisteri-Sipilä Elli  Ei  



  Hellström Martti Ei  
  Pentikäinen Aulikki  Ei  
  Ali Abdirahman  Ei  
  Elo Tiina  Ei  
  Sistonen Markku  Ei  
  Thompson Jay Jaa  
  Järvenpää Kaarina  Jaa  
  Alaviiri Kaisa  Jaa  
  Granberg Fred Jaa  
  Korhonen Henri  Jaa  
  Saramäki Sara  Jaa  
  Kajava Henna  Jaa  
  Juvonen Arja  Jaa  
  Särkijärvi Jouni J.  Jaa  
  Stenvall Nora  Jaa  
  Viljakainen Paula  Jaa  
  Katainen Mervi  Jaa  
  Laiho Mia  Jaa  
  Puntila Päivi  Jaa  
  Halkosaari Tommi  Jaa  
  Vanhanen Joel  Jaa  
  Sammallahti Tere  Jaa  
  Lahtinen Teemu  Jaa  
  Vehmanen Emma-Stina  Jaa  
  Nores Mia  Jaa  
  Kemppi-Virtanen Pirjo  Jaa  
  Ampuja Ari  Jaa  
  Karimäki Johanna  Jaa  
  Stenholm Elena Jaa  
  Laakso Ville  Jaa  
  Kilpijoki Kerttu-Liisa  Jaa  
  Thure-Toivanen Tiina Jaa  
  Ilkko-Ervasti Pauliina Jaa  
  Hietanen-Tanskanen Ira  Jaa  
  Laakso Mikko  Jaa  
  Keronen Jiri  Jaa  
  Savela Sari  Jaa  
  Båsk Gustav Jaa  
  Kurri Vanessa  Jaa  
  Elo Simon  Jaa  
  Jääskeläinen Kari Jaa  
  Järvinen Hannu  Jaa  
  Markkula Markku  Jaa  
  Ruoho Veera  Jaa  
  Lindholm Julia  Jaa  
  Grönroos Simo  Jaa  
  Poutala Mika  Jaa  



  Juuti Sini  Jaa  
  Portin Anders  Jaa  
  Limnéll Jarno  Jaa  
  Cederlöf Karin  Jaa  
  Havu Isto  Jaa  
  Valle Jaana  Jaa  
  Räf Marika  Jaa  
 
2. Äänestys:   Jaa Lahtinen/ Ei / Tyhjä 
 
  Annettuja ääniä yhteensä  75  
  Ei äänestänyt  0  
 
  Äänet vaihtoehdoittain 
 
  Jaa  40  
  Ei  30  
  Tyhjä  5  
 
  Äänet äänestäjittäin 
 
  Pentikäinen Aulikki  Ei  
  Keisteri-Sipilä Elli  Ei  
  Jama Mohamed  Ei  
  Nevanlinna Risto  Ei  
  Cederlöf Karin  Ei  
  Gestrin Christina  Ei  
  Arstila Leila  Ei  
  Hellström Martti Ei  
  Elo Tiina  Ei  
  Ali Abdirahman  Ei  
  Båsk Gustav Ei  
  Hyrkkö Saara  Ei  
  Järvenpää Kaarina  Ei  
  Marttila Helena  Ei  
  Aavaparta Tiina  Ei  
  Ali Habiba Ei  
  Hertell Sirpa Ei  
  Nieminen Pinja  Ei  
  Kerola Hannele  Ei  
  Koponen Noora  Ei  
  Portin Anders  Ei  
  Seppälä Peppi  Ei  
  Partanen Henna  Ei  
  Sistonen Markku  Ei  
  Hopsu Inka  Ei  
  Kauste Mika  Ei  



  Aaltonen Juri  Ei  
  Värmälä Johanna  Ei  
  Uotila Kari  Ei  
  Löyttyniemi Meri  Ei  
  Nores Mia  Jaa  
  Vanhanen Joel  Jaa  
  Sammallahti Tere  Jaa  
  Stenholm Elena Jaa  
  Katainen Mervi  Jaa  
  Halkosaari Tommi  Jaa  
  Alaviiri Kaisa  Jaa  
  Kurri Vanessa  Jaa  
  Järvinen Hannu  Jaa  
  Lindholm Julia  Jaa  
  Thure-Toivanen Tiina Jaa  
  Jääskeläinen Kari Jaa  
  Karimäki Johanna  Jaa  
  Ruoho Veera  Jaa  
  Ilkko-Ervasti Pauliina Jaa  
  Juvonen Arja  Jaa  
  Laiho Mia  Jaa  
  Valle Jaana  Jaa  
  Thompson Jay Jaa  
  Savela Sari  Jaa  
  Keronen Jiri  Jaa  
  Grönroos Simo  Jaa  
  Poutala Mika  Jaa  
  Saramäki Sara  Jaa  
  Elo Simon  Jaa  
  Ampuja Ari  Jaa  
  Laakso Ville  Jaa  
  Kilpijoki Kerttu-Liisa  Jaa  
  Kajava Henna  Jaa  
  Havu Isto  Jaa  
  Stenvall Nora  Jaa  
  Hietanen-Tanskanen Ira  Jaa  
  Lahtinen Teemu  Jaa  
  Puntila Päivi  Jaa  
  Särkijärvi Jouni J.  Jaa  
  Laakso Mikko  Jaa  
  Vehmanen Emma-Stina  Jaa  
  Korhonen Henri  Jaa  
  Kemppi-Virtanen Pirjo  Jaa  
  Markkula Markku  Jaa  
  Räf Marika  Tyhjä  
  Limnéll Jarno  Tyhjä  
  Granberg Fred  Tyhjä  



  Juuti Sini  Tyhjä  
  Viljakainen Paula  Tyhjä  
 
3. Äänestys:   Jaa Kajava/ Ei / Tyhjä 
 
  Annettuja ääniä yhteensä  75  
  Ei äänestänyt  0  
 
  Äänet vaihtoehdoittain 
 
  Ei  50  
  Jaa  17  
  Tyhjä  8  
 
  Äänet äänestäjittäin 
 
  Granberg Fred Ei  
  Jama Mohamed  Ei  
  Sammallahti Tere  Ei  
  Aavaparta Tiina  Ei  
  Pentikäinen Aulikki  Ei  
  Hopsu Inka  Ei  
  Stenvall Nora  Ei  
  Räf Marika  Ei  
  Laakso Mikko  Ei  
  Arstila Leila  Ei  
  Limnéll Jarno  Ei  
  Keisteri-Sipilä Elli  Ei  
  Hertell Sirpa Ei  
  Sistonen Markku  Ei  
  Kerola Hannele  Ei  
  Juuti Sini  Ei  
  Aaltonen Juri  Ei  
  Havu Isto  Ei  
  Alaviiri Kaisa  Ei  
  Viljakainen Paula  Ei  
  Jääskeläinen Kari Ei  
  Vanhanen Joel  Ei  
  Partanen Henna  Ei  
  Uotila Kari  Ei  
  Saramäki Sara  Ei  
  Hietanen-Tanskanen Ira  Ei  
  Vehmanen Emma-Stina  Ei  
  Kilpijoki Kerttu-Liisa  Ei  
  Karimäki Johanna  Ei  
  Ali Habiba Ei  
  Nieminen Pinja  Ei  



  Hyrkkö Saara  Ei  
  Cederlöf Karin  Ei  
  Laakso Ville  Ei  
  Portin Anders  Ei  
  Elo Tiina  Ei  
  Elo Simon  Ei  
  Koponen Noora  Ei  
  Poutala Mika  Ei  
  Nevanlinna Risto  Ei  
  Seppälä Peppi  Ei  
  Hellström Martti Ei  
  Lindholm Julia  Ei  
  Thure-Toivanen Tiina Ei  
  Katainen Mervi  Ei  
  Thompson Jay Ei  
  Båsk Gustav Ei  
  Kauste Mika  Ei  
  Gestrin Christina  Ei  
  Laiho Mia  Ei  
  Kemppi-Virtanen Pirjo  Jaa  
  Grönroos Simo  Jaa  
  Korhonen Henri  Jaa  
  Ampuja Ari  Jaa  
  Kajava Henna  Jaa  
  Marttila Helena  Jaa  
  Särkijärvi Jouni J.  Jaa  
  Valle Jaana  Jaa  
  Järvinen Hannu  Jaa  
  Halkosaari Tommi  Jaa  
  Juvonen Arja  Jaa  
  Järvenpää Kaarina  Jaa  
  Ruoho Veera  Jaa  
  Savela Sari  Jaa  
  Keronen Jiri  Jaa  
  Puntila Päivi  Jaa  
  Lahtinen Teemu  Jaa  
  Nores Mia  Tyhjä  
  Kurri Vanessa  Tyhjä  
  Ilkko-Ervasti Pauliina Tyhjä  
  Värmälä Johanna  Tyhjä  
  Stenholm Elena Tyhjä  
  Löyttyniemi Meri  Tyhjä  
  Ali Abdirahman  Tyhjä  
  Markkula Markku  Tyhjä  
 
 


